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Team Results Management

Batavia Distance Madness [ Hs ]

K OFFICIAL Fri, Mar 11,2022 Q Batavia HS

© Track: 5:15 PM

2 Mens Results

800 Meters Varsity - Finals

1. 12 Brett Wasick
2. 12 Brian Hiltebrand
3. 12 Tim Neumann

4. 12 Jonah Fallon

5. 11 JettBreed

6. 12 Balin Doud

7. 11 Owen Forberg

8. 12 Michael Jerva

9. 11 Daniel Leonard
10. 10 Kendall Easterly
11. 12 Alex Boyden

12. 12 Casey Gibbons
13. 11 James Hiltebrand
14. 12 Aidan Simon

15. 11 Jack Kueh!

16. 11 Will Huddleston
17. 11 Evan Rainville

18. 12 Jameson Koonce
19. 12 Riley Beasley

20. 11 Burke Stanton

21. 11 Brady Nelson

22. 11 Matthew DeSantis
23. 12 Grant Ross

24,11 Aidan Sosnowski
25. 12 Harry Wood Prince
26. 10 Hussein Almousawi
27. 11 Dominick Parrillo
28. 11 Tommy Morrison
29. 11 Michael Ferrell
30. 12 Lucas Houser

31. 12 John Farley

32. 11 Muhiyadin Al
339 Griffin Schneid
34,12 Niraj Abraham
35. 12 Griffin Braunreiter
36. 12 James Bloss

37. 12 Seichi Shinozaki
38. 12 Sean McNally

39. 12 Mark Zhu

40. 11 Danny Olsen

41. 11 Matt McGovern
42. 12 Brendan Tanaka
43.12 Joshua Beechler
44. 12 Matthew Berryman
4512 Jonathan Thomas
46. 10 Julian Brozek
47.11 Jack Meyers.
4812 Alexander Papadopoulos
49. 11 Devin Smith

50. 12 Kamil Rusnak
5112 Lee O'Bryan

52. 12 Andrew Schutte-Jibrill
53. 11 Jack Harrison
5412 Adison Ellott

55. 12 Luke Cerwin

56. 12 Matthew Lunsford
57. 12 Jack Antonsen
58. 12 Angel Adaya

59. 11 Christian Keller
60. 12 Quartus Rassi

61. 12 Brendan Geary
62. 11 Luke Sarofim

63. 11 Jacob Yachinich
64. 12 Carl Lukas

65. 11 Ammar Alnatsheh
66. 12 Rey Pozos

67. 12 Michael Westfall
68. 10 Ethan Podmolik
69. 12 Leo Furr

70. 12 Leo Camargo

71. 11 Maximilian Kollmeyer
72.10 John Barrette

73. 10 Gavin Lee

74. 11 Vicente Rodriguez
75. 12 Carlos Barillas

76. 12 Alex Sherrow
77.10 Aiden Hu-Lowenthal
78. 10 Aiden Fouliard
79. 12 Michael Golden
80. 10 Anthony Fulbright
81. 12 Eddie Leslie

82. 10 Comne DuToit

83. 11 Sadri Ozgul

84.9  Isaac Constas

85. 10 Jake McLarty

86. 10 Leyton Mueller
87.9 Tristan Zhu

88. 11 Stephen Lundy
89.9 Ryan Murray

90. 11 Aaron Koehler
91. 10 Alex Bartch

92. 12 Evan Rudek

1600 Meters Varsity

1. 12 George Cahill
2. 11 Riley Newport

3. 12 Tim Neumann

4. 12 Michael Atkins
5. 11 Daniel Winkelman
6. 11 Quintin Lowe

7. 12 Jake Phillips

8. 11 Luke Noren

9. 11 Nathan Virginell
10. 12 Balin Doud
11,12 Yasir Hirsi

12. 11 Luca Arcuri

13. 11 Samuel Barnard
14. 12 Brady Ahern

15. 11 Grayden Rill

16. 11 Oscar Dueno-Alda
17. 10 Sam Berlinghof
18. 12 Ethan Sterling

19. 12 Hayden Constas
20. 10 Nicholas Strayer
21. 12 Joseph Puccillo
22. 12 Jack Stillmunkes
23,12 Ethan Walsh
24,12 Braden Cardamone

156.21a
1:57.942
1:58.03a
1:58.46a
1:5997a
2:00.87a
201.11a
2:0201a
2:02.408
2:03.26a
2:03.58a
2:03.66a
203.77a
2:04.09
204.12a
204.17a
2:04.2%
2:04.65a
204712
2:04.80a
204812
2:04.83a
2:04.86a
2:04.90a
2:04.95a
205108
2:05.15a
20539
2:05.63a
2:05.95a
2:06.06a
2:06.10a
2:06.23a
2:06.45a
2:06.50a
2:06.70a
2:06.76a
2:0691a
2:06.97a
207.03a
20714
207.17a
20751a
207672
2:07.90a
20791a
2:08.06a
208442
2:08.48a
2:08.58a
2:08.882
2:08.89
2:09.09a
2:09.13a
2:09.36a
2:09.408
209532
2:09.82a
21031
210412
210.57a
2:10.58a
211.17a
21127
211372
211812
211.84a
211972
2:12.02a
212.11a
212142
212322
212412
212442
21273
21279
2113282
2113322
21335
2113482
213512
21391
2113922
213942
214012
2:14.02a
211434
2114368
2:1457a
21494
2:15.23a
211875
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417.552
4:17.89a
4:1897a
419142
419.78a
42117a
421.78a
421863
4:24.70a
425542
427.252
4:29.56a
429,642
4:29.68a
4:2987a
42997a
430822
4:30.96a
432312
43269
433482
4:33.69a
4:33.86a
434532

R
R
R
R
R
R

PR
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PR
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Bolingbrook
Glenview (Glenbrook Sout
Downers Grove (South)
Batavia

Oswego

Oswego

Oak Lawn (Richards)
Glenview (Glenbrook Sout
Chicago (Jones)

Chicago (Whitney Young)
DeKalb

Wilmette (Loyola Academy)
Glenview (Glenbrook Sout
Wilmette (Loyola Academy)
Geneva

Park Ridge (Maine South)
Chicago (Payton)

Chicago (Whitney Young)
Palatine (H.)

Chicago (Whitney Young)
Oswego

Chicago (Jones)

Lisle (Benet Academy)
Rockford (R. Christian)
Wilmette (Loyola Academy)
Bolingbrook

Park Ridge (Maine South)
Naperville (North)
LaGrange (Lyons)

Glenview (Glenbrook Sout..
Palos Hills (Stagg)

Chicago (Mather)

Lisle (Benet Academy)
Aurora (Marmion Academy)
Chicago (Payton)

West Chicago (H.5)
Wilmette (Loyola Academy)
Chicago (Brother Rice)
Chicago (Payton)

Chicago (Marist)

LaGrange (Lyons)

Glenview (Glenbrook Sout..
Bolingbrook

Naperville (Central)
Rockford (R. Christian)
Naperville (Central)
LaGrange (Lyons)

Chicago (Jones)

New Lenox (Lincoln-Way C...
Palos Hills (Stagg)

Oak Park (Fenwick)

Palos Hills (Stagg)

DeKalb

Rockford (R. Christian)
Geneva

Joliet (West)

Chicago (Brother Rice)
Palatine (HS.)

Palatine (HS.)

Darien (Hinsdale South)
Chicago (Marist)
Bolingbrook

South Elgin

Oak Park (Fenwick)
Chicago (Mather)

South Elgin

Glenview (Glenbrook Sout..
Joliet (West)

Chicago (Whitney Young)
Chicago (Mather)

Chicago (Payton)

LaGrange (Lyons)

Chicago (Payton)

Chicago (Whitney Young)
Chicago (Whitney Young)
Naperville (North)

Chicago (Payton)

LaGrange (Lyons)

Chicago (Marist)

Rockford (Auburn)

Elgin (Harvest Christian...
Batavia

Palos Hills (Stagg)
LaGrange (Lyons)

Rockton (Hononegah)
Darien (Hinsdale South)
Chicago (Payton)

Oswego

Chicago (Payton)

Darien (Hinsdale South)
Rockton (Hononegah)
Batavia

Winnetka (New Trier)
DeKalb

Downers Grove (South)
Wheaton (W. Warrenville .
Elgin (Harvest Christian...
Batavia

Chicago (Marist)
Naperville (Central)
Wheaton (W. Warrenville ..
Oswego

Chicago (Mather)

Park Ridge (Maine South)
Naperville (Central)
Geneva

Oak Park (Fenwick)
Winnetka (New Trier)
Chicago (Jones)

Chicago (Jones)
LaGrange (Lyons)
LaGrange (Lyons)
Downers Grove (South)
Yorkville (HS.)

Rockford (R. Christian)
Oswego

A Womens Results
800 Meters Varsity - Finals

(NN
EBRBY

31

MU B B R BB R R EE R WL Ww W wWw
QERLURI8BEIEGRORE88ELEGRER

1600 Meters Varsity - Finals

®Nom s W o

©

10.
1
12
13.
14,
1s.
16.
17.
18.
19.

N N N O NN
EBRNRRRERNIE

31

MU e B B R BB E R EEEWEWww W W ww
QERLURI8BE5G5R002888L8GRER

58.

12 Lianna Surtz
11 Isabella Orozco
12 Amelia Bellizzi

12 Annie Macabobby
12 Jackie Liu

10 Allegra Triner

10 Taygen Beyer

12 Rebecca Corbett
10 Sophie Krueger
12 Gia Klasa

12 Laci Chivari

11 Katie Melzer

11 Sydney Williams
10 Allyson Niedfeldt
10 Janellisa Oceguera
11 Indigo Sterud

11 Brooke Silbernagel
11 Alayna Ruach

11 Eva Camp

11 Lauren Lewison
11 Mackenzie Huber
11 Morgan Gioia

10 Emma Leslie

9 Isabella Trout

10 Alli Olson

12 Christina Nikas

12 Bridget Jewell

11 MaryClare Koch
12 Caitlyn Fardy

11 Shea Martin

11 Maya Malecki

12 Genevieve Collatz
Jr Lucy Anderson
10 Kori Henderson

9 Helena Jankowska
10 Lauren Frake

12 Annika Burchell
10 Josslyn Gaona

10 Amanda Pocica
10 Ekaterina Dmitrieva
11 Meghan Johnson
9 Ally Seurynck

9 Addison Richter
10 Selma Taylor

11 Ashlyn Adamski
11 Sophie Balsley

11 Angeles Mendoza
10 Cecelia Fumo,

9 Sophia Keeler

10 Katie Stanek

12 Ella Richter

10 Fiona O'Toole

11 Hastings BaCote
10 Caitlyn Terrien

10 Morgan Blazier
10 Olivia Kunio

12 Rachel Fisher

11 Roberta Morales

11 Grace Schager
12 Katrina Schlenker
9 Emma Berres

11 Catie McCabe

9 Holly Johnson

12 Audrey Ginsberg
10 Lily Ginsberg

11 Evelyn Hett

12 Anna Hunter

11 Sarah Fischer

11 Cameron Kalaway
11 Rachel Soukup
11 Louisa Diamond
9 Jane Lynch

11 Ellie Grammas

9 Sofia Arcuri

12 Erin Milligan

11 Hailey Erickson
11 Liliana Bednarek
12 Ana Barroso

11 Logan Brennan
11 Brittney Burak

12 Maria Marcucci
11 Marissa Magana
9 Xochit Lopez

10 Emma Smith

12 Madison Zarembski
9 Luisa Arcuri

11 Josephine Dziedzic
11 Ava Thomas

10 Camden Griffin

9 Lucy Cler

10 Olivia McPherson
10 Sydney Day

11 Nora Joy

10 Kelly Wong

11 Ella Maldonado
11 Eleanor Clark

11 Lexi Schott

11 Sarah Skora

11 Sophia Marasco
12 Madison Amer

9 Olivia Van Denend
10 Sophie Ring

11 Maggie Jortberg
12 Bekah Firestone
12 Madi Sisson

11 Alayna Ruach

11 Arianna DeLeon
12 Molly Durow

11 Morgan Gioia

11 Ashley Alsvig

9 Evelyn O'Connor
12 Lexi Blondin

12 Renee Kowalski
11 Veronica Fuller

10 Janellisa Oceguera
9 Anika Lovisa

216342
217212
2:19.652
219952
2:2291a
224832
226.27a
2:26.48a
2126542
226612
2:26.62a
227.27a
227.29
2:27.29a
228172
228172
2:28.80a
2:2887a
229112
2:29.50a
2:29.86a
230132
2:30.87a
2:3087a
231052
23131a
231722
231.78a
23183a
23219
232422
23277a
2:33652
23379
234252
234352
234422
23477a
234982
235712
2:36.02a
236442
236522
2:36.59a
2:36.90a
2:3692a
2:37.30a
237422
237.63a
237.74a
238132
2:39.49
2:40.69
2:40.88a
241822
241942
2:4363a
[>e}

458.73a
459472
459,552
504.83a
504872
5:05.92a
5:09.06a
509752
5:10.09a
5:1137a
5:11.56a
5:11.78a
5:13.55a
5114442
5:1447a
5:15.29a
5:18.16a
5:18.64a
5:18.65a
520372
52121
5:21.63a
523272
5:24.67a
5:24.68a
5:2496a
5:27.54a
5:27.94a
5:28.35a
5:29.83a
5:30.26a
5:32.26a
532532
5:32.89a
533.11a
5:34.10a
5:35.01a
5:36.11a
536.17a
5:36.18a
5:37.09a
537.27a
5:37.27a
5:38.13a
5:3832a
5:38.42a
5:38.5%
5:39.54a
5:40.03a
541222
5:41.40a
5142362
543.04a
543.42a
543.87a
545363
54591a
5:46.05a
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Aurora (Rosary)

Aurora (Central Catholic)
St. Charles (East)
Wheaton (W. Warrenville ...
Naperville (North)
Yorkville (H.5)

Morton

Oswego

Morton

St. Charles (East)

St. Charles (East)
Yorkville (H.5)

Oswego (East)

Rockton (Hononegah)
Joliet (West)

Rockton (Hononegah)
Batavia

Metamora

Elgin (Harvest Christian.
St. Charles (East)
Lombard (Glenbard East)
Park Ridge (Maine South)
Elgin (Harvest Christian.
Rockton (Hononegah)
Batavia

Rockford (Auburn)
Crystal Lake (Prarie Ri..
Park Ridge (Maine South)
Chicago (Payton)

New Lenox (Lincoln-Way C.
Glenview (Glenbrook Sout...
Huntley

Yorkville (H.5)

Chicago (Whitney Young)
West Chicago (H.S)
Rockton (Hononegah)
DeKalb

Oswego (East)

Palos Hills (Stagg)
Rockford (Auburn)
Oswego (East)

Park Ridge (Maine South)
Oswego

Chicago (Jones)

Chicago (Jones)

Rockton (Hononegah)
Oswego (East)

Rockford (Auburn)
Yorkville (H.5)

Glenview (Glenbrook Sout.
Elgin (Harvest Christian.
Chicago (Payton)
Chicago (Jones)

Elgin (Harvest Christian.
Batavia

Aurora (Rosary)
Metamora

South Elgin

Carol Stream (Glenbard N
Batavia

Napenville (North)
Hinsdale (Central)
Downers Grove (South)
Mt. Prospect (Prospect)
Mt. Prospect (Prospect)
Chicago (Jones)

Yorkville (H.5)

Hinsdale (Central)

Mt Prospect (Prospect)
Crystal Lake (Prarie Ri..
Lisle (Benet Academy)
Wilmette (Loyola Academy)
Wilmette (Loyola Academy)
Park Ridge (Maine South)
Hinsdale (Central)

Mt. Prospect (Prospect)
Batavia

Oswego (East)

Napenville (North)
Huntley

Park Ridge (Maine South)
Napenville (North)
Chicago (Whitney Young)
Dixon (H:S)

Oswego (East)

Park Ridge (Maine South)
Chicago (Payton)

Batavia

Hinsdale (Central)
Oswego

Crystal Lake (Prarie Ri..
Napenville (North)
Downers Grove (South)
Oswego

New Lenox (Lincoln-Way C...

St. Charles (East)
Deerfield

Hinsdale (Central)
Oswego

Oswego (East)

Oswego (East)

Downers Grove (South)
Glenview (Glenbrook Sout..
Deerfield

Downers Grove (South)
Metamora

Downers Grove (South)
Glenview (Glenbrook Sout.
Park Ridge (Maine South)
Seneca

Seneca

South Elgin

Downers Grove (South)
Chicago (Payton)

Joliet (West)

Napenville (North)

684 Followers :}

12



25,10 Atticus Miller
26. 12 Tedros Mekonen
27. 12 Blake Deger

28. 11 Aidan Collins
29. 12 Connor Wasick
30. 12 Andrew Kerlin
31. 11 Mason Krieg

32. 11 Luke Pravecek
33. 10 Dalton Lowery
34,12 Elias Wilkin

35. 12 Samir Hussain
36. 11 David Peterson
37. 12 Dylan Angel Lainez
38. 10 Foster Shelbert
39. 11 Andrew Jordan
40. 10 Tyler Browning
41. 12 Andrew Flais
4211 Jayden Reyes
43.12 Nick Skweres
44,12 Griffin Braunreiter
45,12 Jack Weiland
46. 10 Nick Kamp

47. 11 Owen Elliott

48. 11 Dev Dassani

49. - Matt Lynch

50. 10 Felipe Wickler
51.10 Connor Carlson
52. 10 Cillian Henning
53. 11 Colby Lee
54.12 Aidan Conroy
55. 11 Miles Maloney
56. 11 Thomas Mask
5711 Alex Wille

58. 10 Adam Abiade
59. 12 Mark Zhu

60. 10 Dean O'Bryan
61. 10 Theo Sullivan
62. 11 Addisu Wolski
63. 11 Esteban Medina
64.9 David Bednarek
65.9  Francesco Benell
66. 10 Gavin Lee

67. 12 Joseph Scalise
68. 12 Erick Lopez

69. 10 Dylan Evans

70. 10 Evan Jensen

71. 12 Anders Nyland
7211 Andrew Warcup
73. 10 Roman Nevarez
74. 12 Hayden Reyes
75. 11 Chris Schwuchow
76. 11 Noah Herbst

77. 12 Bailen Estrada
78. 12 Wesley Waugh

434932
435053
4:35.10a
435.11a
4:3633a
4:36.50a
4:36.60a
4:36.93a
437012
4:37.44a
438712
439,652
44161a
442472
443242
4:43.98a
444792
44519
445.27a
445392
445832
4:46.592
446852
447132
447422
447492
4:47.70a
4:47.98a
448222
448242
448412
449212
449242
4:49.38a
4:49.88a
4:49.88a
4:50.60a
450,642
450722
4:52.02a
4:52.30a
452722
4:53.00a
4:53.08a
453142
4:53.72a
4:5420a
4:5507a
4:57.37a
4:58.44a
4:58.70a
4:58.792
5:04.10a
5:08.45a

PR Winnetka (New Trier)

PR Chicago (Senn)

PR Winnetka (New Trier)

PR LaGrange (Lyons)

PR Bolingbrook

PR Chicago (Marist)

PR Palatine (HS)
Park Ridge (Maine South)

PR Chicago (Whitney Young)

#R Chicago (Payton)
Naperville (Central)

PR Elgin (Harvest Christian...
South Elgin

R Naperville (Central)

PR Palatine (HS.)

PR Naperville (Central)

PR New Lenox (Lincoln-Way C.

PR Chicago (Jones)

PR Palos Hills (Stagg)

PR Chicago (Payton)

sk Oak Lawn (Richards)

PR Naperville (Central)

PR Palatine (H.S)

PR Chicago (Jones)

PR LaGrange (Lyons)

PR Batavia

#R Aurora (Marmion Academy)

PR LaGrange (Lyons)
Oswego

PR Palos Hills (Stagg)

PR Chicago (Whitney Young)

PR Naperville (Central)

PR Park Ridge (Maine South)
Chicago (Whitney Young)

#R Chicago (Payton)

PR Oak Park (Fenwick)

PR LaGrange (Lyons)
Naperville (North)

PR Chicago (Jones)

PR Batavia

PR Batavia

#R Chicago (Payton)
Chicago (Jones)

#R Chicago (Senn)

R Naperville (Central)

PR New Lenox (Lincoln-Way C..

PR Batavia
Geneva
Aurora (East)
Yorkville (HS.)
Rockton (Hononegah)

PR West Chicago (H.S)
Rockton (Hononegah)

PR Rockton (Hononegah)

3200 Meters Varsity - Finals

1. 12 Caden Simone
2. 12 Michael Schumacher
3. 12 Ethan Forsell

4. 12 Nathan Lehman

5. 12 Louie Leahy

6. 11 Gabriel Nosek

7. 12 Nicholas Keeling
8. 12 Mukal Verma

9. 11 Joey Karlesky

10. 10 Weston Forward
11. 12 Dylan Angel Lainez
12. 12 Benjamin Huey
13. 12 Gabe Ryan

14. 12 Alan Menninger
15. 12 Benjamin Forsell
16. 12 Finn Gallagher

17. 12 Owen Foster

18. 10 Josh Poeschel

19. 12 Charlie McLawhorn
20. 12 Peter Harrison

21. 11 Matt Padilla

22. 12 Jacob Curulewski
2311 Adam Miller

24. 11 Ethan Hoff

25. 12 Tyler Murphy

26. 12 Keegan Anderson
27. 12 Zander Ward

28. 11 Samuel Mortensen
29. S0 Jake Younger
30~ Jack Schokora

31. 12 Zac Daley

32. 10 Colin Knowles
3311 Adam Krzysztofek
34,12 Jayson Stamm
35,11 Chase Sauder

36. 12 Devin Conroy

37. Fr Ryan Rotramel

9:1531a
9:28.47a
9:29.508
9:31.67a
9:37.90a
93859
9:39.53a
9:40.43a
9:40.62a
9:41.56a
9:41.87a
9:42.008
9:42.44a
9:44.64a
945472
9:45.73a
9:54.47a
9:55.10a
9:55.29a
9:57.02a
9:557.22a
9:57.70a
10:03.32a
10:05.48a
10:10.84a
10:11.67a
10:12.59a
10:13.18a
10:13.80a
10:14.99a
10:15.05a
10:18.99a
10:20.15a
10:29.18a
10:36.90a
10:38.66a
10559.73a

PR New Lenox (Lincoln-Way C...

Arlington Heights (St. V.

PR Oswego

PR Geneva

PR Oak Lawn (Richards)

PR Winnetka (New Trier)
Naperville (Central)
Palatine (H.S.)

PR Park Ridge (Maine South)

PR Rockford (R. Christian)

PR South Elgin

PR Oswego

PR Naperville (North)
Chicago (Jones)

PR Oswego
LaGrange (Lyons)

PR Naperville (Central)

PR Downers Grove (South)
LaGrange (Lyons)

PR Naperville (North)

PR Oswego

PR Downers Grove (South)

PR Batavia

72 New Lenox (Lincoln-Way C..

PR Palatine (H.S)

PR Morton

7% DeKalb

PR Chicago (Jones)

er Yorkville (H.S)

78 Aurora (Marmion Academy)
Oak Park (Fenwick)

PR Batavia

7R Palos Hills (Stagg)

7R Glenview (Glenbrook Sout.

PR Morton

7R Palos Hills (Stagg)
Yorkville (HS.)

8

12 Katie Gillespie
10 Camille Sabau

11 Skyler Tomecki

12 Maya Malay

10 Korima Gonzalez

12 Megan Lu

10 Celia Schifferer

12 Brooke Nazos

10 Amelia Bruce

12 Annie Fisher

11 Mai-Jeanna Sakho
11 Madelyn Sumlin

10 Sophia Nelson

12 Melina Touvannas
10 Bridget Kacedan

11 Allison thms

12 Ryanne Bronnimann
St Nicole Truszkowski
9 Christy Green

Jr Emma Jasutis

11 Avery Kittl

10 Kennedy Boyd

12 Kelly Giardina

11 Julietta Contreras
10 Taylor Schaffer

11 Eva Kay Papadopoulos
11 Olivia Parmelee
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5:4645a PR Chicago (Payton)
547.12a PR St Charles (North)
5:47.19a PR Downers Grove (South)
54743a PR Batavia

548022  DeKalb

549.22a PR Hinsdale (Central)
54953a PR Batavia

54960a PR Batavia

5:50.17a PR Napenville (North)
5:5025a PR Deerfield

551652 Hinsdale (Central)
5:5241a sk Downers Grove (South)
5:5245a PR Downers Grove (South)
5:5336a PR Rockton (Hononegah)
5:5454a PR Napenville (North)
55533 Lombard (Glenbard East)
5:57.12a PR Rockton (Hononegah)
557232 PR South Elgin

5:5748a PR Yorkville (HS)
5:59.20a PR Yorkville (HS)
55980a Joliet (West)

6:04.15a PR Hinsdale (Central)
60742 Rockford (R. Christian)
60802 Joliet (West)

611352 Batavia

6:1431a s Chicago (Jones)
63593 Batavia

3200 Meters Varsity - Finals

11 Audra Soderlind
11 Breanna Burak
10 Julie Piot

11 Anna Harden
10 Liv Phillips

10 Ava Galloway

9 Nicole Poglitsch
9 Sofia Arcuri

PN m AW o

©

12 Emma Skinner

10. 10 Olivia DeLuca

11. 12 Margaret Hunter
12. 12 Bella Dicrosta

13. 12 Kelsey Casella
14.9 Chiara Surtz

15. 11 Molly Allen

16. 12 Hannah Kilpatrick
17. 10 Claire Carter

18. 12 Ellie Coderre

19. 12 Kelly Giardina

9 Madison Wnek

9 Sasha Semanision
10 Sophie Kantoff
12 Ellie Defarno

10 Kayla Marx

9 Olivia Gebhardt

PN NN
RERYB

10:5280a  Oswego
10:55.86a #r Huntley

10:56.70a 72 Naperville (North)
10:58.85a PR Arlington Heights (Herse..
11:03.23a #r Naperville (Central)
11:17.89 7R Yorkville (HS)

11:1867a #r Wheaton (W. Warrenville ..
11:22.99a ex Park Ridge (Maine South)
11:2891a 7R Morton

11:35.10a #x Park Ridge (Maine South)
1136802 Yorkville (HS)

11:4061a 78 St Charles (North)
11:4086a  Downers Grove (South)
11:46.09 #r Aurora (Rosary)

11:4630a 7R Huntley

11:52.98a PR St. Charles (East)
11:58.07a #r New Lenox (Lincoln-Way C.
1206262 Napenville (North)
12:16.12a PR Rockford (R. Christian)
12:1862a #r Batavia

1223482 Batavia

12:2552a PR Chicago (Jones)

123966a  Bolingbrook

12:5022a 72 Napenville (North)

SCR Batavia
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